PluraSens®
Refrigerant Transmitter
E2618-HFC
User Manual
E2618-HFC ​ Rev 30.03.2026
Table of contents
Specifications​ 3
Product description​ 5

○​ Round rubber flange for Remote probe option
○​ Fixing clamp for Remote probe option
Order code for E2618-HFC options
E2618 options  Order code
Remote probe, 3 m cable E2618-HFC-RP33-3
Remote probe, 10 m cable E2618-HFC-RP33-10
Duct mount option, stem Ø35×L230 mm E2618-HFC-DM
Integrated 24 VAC power supply module​ E2618-HFC-24VAC
12
E2618-HFC ​ Rev 30.03.2026
Configuring
A standard configuration kit includes a USB-RS485 converter, fixed flow regulator, gas
tubing with applicators, and a software pack. Please contact your Seller for more
information.